
Classic Barbeque Options
€34.95

	
6oz Angus Beef Burger

Cajun Chicken Drumsticks with Rockpool Hot Sauce
Barretts Butchers Toulouse Sausages

Selection of Rockpool Restaurant Salads
Tea & Coffee Included

Deluxe Barbeque
€39.95

6oz Angus Prime Sirloin Steak
Barretts Butchers Toulouse Sausages

Prawn & Vegetable Skewers
Tandoori Marinated Chicken Drumsticks

Grilled Corn on the Cob
Selection of Rockpool Restaurant Salads

Tea & Coffee Included

Vegetarian Barbeque
€29.95

Grilled Haloumi Cheese
Flat Mushroom with Garlic, Thyme & Ground Coriander

Grilled Mediterranean Vegetable Skewer with Pesto
Baked Peppers with Tomato, Caper, Basil & Mozzarella

Selection of Rockpool Restaurant Salads
Tea & Coffee Included

Cod with Lemon Grass
Prawn & Vegetable Kebabs
Spare Ribs with Ginger, Soy & Sesame
Pork Chops in Garlic, Olive Oil & Smoked Paprika
Lamb Kofte & Mint Yogurt

Enhance your barbeque by adding:
€6.00pp
€4.50pp
€4.00pp
€4.00pp
€4.50pp


